ASSESSMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER.	NAMES OF STREET OF STREET		11.0	ONTRACTIO COOL
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION		OF CONTRACT	L	EREO NO. 15. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
E REVENUENT/MODIFICATION NO. E reven (11) E restued by CODE	2/12/9/	4. REQUISITION/PURG REPA NO. RG1-E 7. ADMINISTERED BY	3.6	08 dtd 1/22/91
U.C. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts & Prop Washington, D.C. 20555	ission erty Management			
E NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	, street, county, State and	EIF Code;	(4)	SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Maryland Department of Environment Radiological Health 2500 Broening Highway Baltimore, MD 21224			X	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-28-83-608
				108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE	MONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLIC	101/01/83
13. THIS ITEM AP IT MODIFIES WI A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSO TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	NATED FOR THE RECEIP I this amendment you desince to the solicitation and to III required) D.: B-8535-1 A PLIES C Y TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORD WANT TO: (Specify outhor)	PPN. No.: 31X02 IFICATIONS OF COMER NO. AS DESCRIB-	200,	bmitted, such change may be made by telegram or prior to the opening how and date specified. 201 OBLIGATE: \$2,300,00 ACTS/ORDERS.
P. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS I	ENTERED INTO PURSUA	NT TO AUTHORITY OF		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor (X) is not. [14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT AMODIFICATION of The purpose of this modification of the TLD programment of the TLD programme	tion is to prov im at Calvert Cl	ection headings, including	CV	1991 funds in the amount of
9102150149 910212	2 of 2 Pages)			
PDR CUNTR				control of the second and in full love
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of and effect. ISA, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin	And the second s	TIGA. NAME AND TITL	E OF	th. Contracting Officer
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	ISC. DATE SIGNED	o Garly	of g	Seroth 2/12/91

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE 30-105

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-8); Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NRC-28-83-608 Modification No. 11 Page 2 of 2

- Article V CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A., Consideration, Paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:
 - "3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 effort is \$2,300.00. The total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is increased by \$2,300.00, from \$115,600.00 to \$117,900.00"

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain unchanged.